
 Arizona Game and Fish Department Hatcheries Contact Information 

 

 

Eastside Hatcheries 
 

East Regional Hatcheries Coordinator: David Insley (928) 535-5475; DInsley@azgfd.gov 

 

Canyon Creek Hatchery  

5302 E. Forest Service Rd   

Payson, AZ  85931  

Hatchery Manager: Kyle Tulisiak (928) 535-5475; ktulisiak@azgfd.gov 

                                   

Tonto Creek Hatchery 

HC 96-I 

Payson AZ  85541 

Hatchery Manager: Bryce Sisson (928) 478-4200; BSisson@azgfd.gov 

 

Silver Creek Hatchery 

8800 Hatchery Rd 

Show Low, AZ 85901 

Hatchery Manager: Ken McGown (928) 537-7513; KMcGown@azgfd.gov   

 

 

 

Westside Hatcheries 
 

 

West Regional Hatcheries Coordinator: Cindy Dunn (928) 634-4805; CDunn@azgfd.gov 

Page Springs Hatchery 

600 N Page Springs Rd 

Cornville, AZ 86325 

Hatchery Managers: Ty Pebworth   (928) 634-4805; TPebworth@azgfd.gov 

                                  Steven Penrod (928) 634-4805; SPenrod@azgfd.gov 

  

Bubbling Ponds Hatchery  

      1970 N Page Springs Rd 

Cornville, AZ 86325 

Hatchery Manager: Sarah Taylor (928) 634-4466; STaylor@azgfd.gov 

 

 

Sterling Springs Hatchery 

      13271 North State Route 89A 

Sedona, AZ 86336 

Hatchery Manager: David Fox (928) 282-3643; DFox@azgfd.gov 


